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Forth Valley and West Lothian 

Lindsay MacDonald - Lindsay.MacDonald@educationscotland.gov.scot

Julie Beckett - Julie.Beckett@educationscotland.gov.scot

Northern Alliance 

Mandy Toogood - Mandy.Toogood@educationscotland.gov.scot

South East Collaborative 

Vince Moore - Vincent.Moore@educationscotland.gov.scot

South West Collaborative 

Nicola Sykes - Nicola.Sykes@educationscotland.gov.scot

Dehra Macdonald – Dehra.Macdonald@educationscotland.gov.scot 

Tayside Collaborative

Mandy Toogood - Mandy.Toogood@educationscotland.gov.scot

Susan Epsworth - Susan.Epsworth@educationscotland.gov.scot

West Partnership

John Galt - John.Galt@educationscotland.gov.scot

Laura McIntosh - Laura.Mcintosh@educationscotland.gov.scot

Education Scotland CLD Team

For Scotland's learners, with Scotland's educators


